
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Not classified (120% = 2:41.251)

No.

77
176
55
32
8
33
3
30
99
53
97
210
9
114
27

31
71

Last Name

CHOY
HORVAT
FILLA
FRESCURA
ERCEG
DULÍK
KOVÁCS
RIMAI
DÉR
SLOBODA
LUKAUAS
OUŘEDNÍČEK
VÍGH
LEKOV
KUPECZKI

VRAJITORU
TRAKOV

First Name

Martin
Dario
Michal
Andrea
Marko
Radoslav
Ferencz
Roland
Zoltán
Miroslav
Juris
David
Gyorgy
Ivaylo
István

Bogdan
Angel

Class

SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000

SST 1000
SST 1000

Nat.

BLG
CRO
CZ
IT
CRO
SVK
HU
HU
HU
SVK
LTV
CZ
HU
BLG
HU

RO
BLG

Make

BMW S 1000RR
Yamaha R1
BMW S 1000RR
Aprilia RSV 4
BMW S 1000RR
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Suzuki GSXR750
Suzuki GSXR750
Aprilia RSMille
Ducati 1198
Yamaha R1
BMW S 1000RR
Suzuki GSXR750
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSXR750

Kawasaki ZX-10
BMW S1000RR

Best Tm

2:14.376
2:20.125
2:21.871
2:22.887
2:24.752
2:26.963
2:28.428
2:29.208
2:31.062
2:33.711
2:35.310
2:36.392
2:36.393
2:39.993
2:40.304

2:57.769

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.9.2012 10:42:28

Race Director: Tibor UHER

Jury President: Dean GRBAC

Timekeepers: Ákos FEHÉR, Dávid NÉMETH

Technical Steward: Franz ZEHETHOFER

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

UEM ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
SST 1000

Qualifying pracice 1    UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Qualify (30:00 Time) started at 10:10:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km

1.9.2012 10:10


